CLASSIFICA TOTALE

Arrivo Tempo Pettorale  Partecipante Sesso A?nmljmitgl Categoria  Distanza
1 2525 575 Tommaso Bifli LY 2004 Urder 10 5km
z 2535 5a4 Piatro Zikani Ly 2004 Under 10 5 km
3 2532 583 Gitvanni Ziliani Lo 1965 Chgrr 20 5 kim
4 2534 574 Shelano B M 15965 Chor 20 Skm
5 2720 510 Riccardo Acocelts M 2002 Lirdar 12 5 km
& 2811 530 Apostino Foola M 2003 Under 11 5km
T 26006 L Sara Amduny F 2003 Linchar 11 Skm
B 3051 555 Madir Dol Gaudio M 2001 Undar 15 5 km
B 054 536 Luca Sciptio M 2003 Unchesr 11 Gkm
10 3120 551 Patra Mikolov M 2002 Lirder 12 5 km
i a2 514 Mattia Rivoita M 2002 ndar 12 5 km
12 324 a2 Fraddi Giacomao L] 2002 Under 12 5 km
13 342 B0 Luca Bakestrian M 2004 Lindar 10 Skm
14 31:44 551 Stefans Dl Pora M 2003 Lircfer 11 5km
15 i f - 43 Giacomo Berseli M 2006 Undar 8 5km
16 a294 586 Mamia Almarzs M 2007 Undear 8 5 km
17 3337 554 Pasquale Mastromaum LY 1665 Crhar 20 5km
18 3329 545 Silvio Bersalli M 1948 Crar 20 Skm
14 3353 507 Roberta Pelroccons F 1870 Cwar 20 5 km
20 3358 525 Franceso Soarain| M 1692 Cnar 20 5km
21 34200 2 Andrea Cicdo Cosimo M 1994 Cwar 20 5 km
22 3457 £52 Francesco Mastromaso W 2002 Lircher 12 5km
23 3454 529 Simong Gradani M 2003 Lirchar 11 5 ki
24 J5327 5 Frroddi Maunzio M 1564 Chpr 20 Skm
25 3605 122 Juan Carlos Uacua M 18977 Crvar 20 10 ke
26 3647 516 Sitvio Carli M 1970 Char 20 5km
27 J6:49 L3 1) Fidorics Carl M 2005 Lirehier 10 S km
28 I655 5 Michela Firmera F 2002 Lindar 12 5 km
29 558 119 Ermiliang Agnalio 7] 16973 Chae 20 10 ken

30 3704 570 Anna Bestinelli F 1964 Cwar 20 5 km
n arag 153 Alberto Tondni 1] 1868 Crver 20 10 km
32 3 nz Renao De Grandi M 15966 Char 20 10 km
a3 arss 152 Maura Oliva M 1973 Crar 20 10 km
34 3758 140 Luca Camernini M 1873 Cwar 20 10 Ker
35 B33 165 Marco Corbetia M 1685 O 200 10 ken
36 3B51 550 Fabiky Dl Porto M 2001 Under 15 5 km
ar 3654 1! Claudio Pontalli M 1975 Cror 20 10 km
38 el 560 Gigegia Salzang M 20002 Lirher 12 Skm
) JoAD 817 Lganarchd Ciordkung L] 1960 Chgs 20 5 km
40 Joas 516 Dario Giosdans M 2004 Lrder 10 5 km
41 4038 133 Aoberto Pametti M 1975 Crnar 20 10 km
42 4054 547 Rosa Lardoo F 2003 L 11 5 km
43 4102 154 Paolo Frodd ] 1661 Onwar 20 10 km
44 4109 120 Alsssardro Brace M 1069 Char 20 10 ke
45 4119 577 Filippo Gluggioll 1] 2007 Undar 8 5 km
46 4121 LT ] Platro Ghuggiob M 1975 Owar 20 S5km
47 41236 128 Massimo Gali M 1566 Crnar 20 10 km
48 4152 &1 Argedo Land M 2003 L 11 Skm
] dz22 132 Roberto Tollans M 1564 O 20 10 kmi
50 4239 42 Luca Ansaidi M 16655 Undar 19 10 km
51 4251 528 Luca Mod M 2003 Under 11 5 km
52 43105 12 Phatro Ansakd M 1588 Cwar 20 10 km
53 4314 160 Andirea Arcari M 1970 Oware 20 10 km
54 44100 558 Jurzal Amdiny M 2005 Uircar 10 5 km
55 4413 105 Pasko Cova M 1962 Chae 200 10 ke
56 4424 109 Aldo Nanni M 1970 Char 20 10 km
-7 4518 a7 Mustala Fahmi M 203 Lircher 12 5 km
58 4520 = Sesen Haile F 2002 Lirchar 12 Skm
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CLASSIFICA TOTALE

Sharon Zeloya
lignia Basselio
Leanardo Vareschi

Simong Masino mamin

Fiippo Florn
Beatrice Borsedl
Chiarn Mordsgini
Igar Pagari
Agasting Chusan
Filippa Fionini
Lista Zanolk

Sara Vam

Diana Giordana
Alberto Fantin
Besmir Deda
Giluzeppe Sciiang
Marting Garrona
O e
Giamgharo Cameli
Roberto Bizzaimi
Coristira Piga
Onofrio Sorangelo
Matleo Nava
Francesca Poli
Alpssardia Balla
Reberto Galil
Mabeo Gamong
Corigtian l5wndreny
Rosa Flores
Dravice Giroll

Juri Malis

Marco Acguatarrata
Paoky Cubriresll
Leura Solman
Brigtia Galleos
Franco Licastro
Stefand Gracis
Alberto Sagara
Artonio Paimisrl
Stalano Pallis
Elzra Farran
Aldo Colombo
Danioly Dafrg

Alzssanden Teoaseo

Irena Casiraghi
Madia Agani
Cristian Colombo
Fabrizio Leon
Sivio Leni
Shaun Swoenay
Gianluca Migrini
Lawra Grangis
Brung Gaudimonia
Aobesio Prads
Glaniuca Guell
Roberto Vorri
Ak Rzan

Pagio Matarazzi
Palma Pamarg
Dalana Chironna
Paoda Mazzogor
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1973
2002

2001

1985
1883
1979
1087
1873
1970
1965
1957
2002
1978
1870

14975
1953
1874
2000

1977
1933
1092
168549

1966
1960
1965
1966
1959
15654
1068
2005
1962
1985
1966
1961
e
1964

1965
1861
1999
16654

1976
1993
1585

Undar 15
Urder 15
Urchar 15
Lirher 8
COwer 20
Urdar 15
Urdes 15
Crwar 20
Cwvar 20
Cwar 20
Lirdhor 12
Undor 10
Urder 15
Crwer 20
Crnar 20
Cwar 20
Creare 20
e 200
Crwar 20
Cwar 20
Cwar 20
Crgr 20
Urdar 12
Cwar 20
Cwar 20
Crar 20
Crarr 20
Lirddgr 15
Cwar 20
Urdar 15
Lircler 15
Urdar 15
Crgrr 20
Under 15
Cwar 20
Cnar 20
Crar 20
Charf 20
e 20
Cwer 20
Crnar 20
Crwvar 20
Cror 20
Cwee 20
Urdar 10
Crre 201
Crwar 20
Crwar 20
Crvar 20
Owar 20
Crwar 20
e 20
Cwar 20
Char 20
Urdar 15
Crar 20
Lirclesr 12
Cwar 20
Cwer 20
Cwer 20
Crwer 20

5 km
5 km
S5km
5 km
10 km
Skm
5 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
5 km
5 km
Skm
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 kmi
10 ke
10 km
10 ki
5 km
10 km
Skm
S km
5 km
10 km
10 ki
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10km
10 ke
5 km
5 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
5 km
5 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10km
10 km
10 km
10 ke
10 km
10 km
10 km
5 km
10 km
Skm
5 km
10 km



